Refund Amount          10,095.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403019 CARD1 Advance Amount  30,000.008/5/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202417805 CHEQUE2 Collected Amount  7,222.008/14/2024

KARTHICK Thirty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Two Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  193,241.00CHE-0824-PA-0000692